UPQL
Parts List
30-December-2016
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42801-UPQL.pdf for the current revision.
Heat Pumps
Form No. 92-42801-UPQL

30-December-2016
92-42801-UPQL
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
      U P Q L - 0 2 4 J E Z
      (1) (2) (3) (4)   (5) (6) (7) (8)
  (1) TRADEBRAND IDENTIFICATION   (6) ELECTRICAL DESIGNATION
                   J = 208-230/1/60
  (2) MODEL
    P = Heat Pump         (7) VARIATIONS
                   A = Full Featured
  (3) TYPE               E = Electronic Model
  (4) DESIGN SERIES / VARIATION     (8) COMPRESSOR
    L = Design Series (R-410A)       Z = Sweat w/Scroll
  (5) COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/HR)
    018 = 18,000
   024 = 24,000
   030 = 30,000
   036/037 = 36,000
   042/043 = 42,000
   048/049 = 48,000
   056 = 54,000
   060 = 60,000
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION
  7 0 6 0 M 2 7 0 4 9 9 9 9 9
  (1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
       (1) COMPRESSOR IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
       (2) PRODUCTION LOCATION
       (3) WEEK OF PRODUCTION
        (4) YEAR OF PRODUCTION
        (5) PRODUCTION NUMBER
Page 4 of 15
30-December-2016
92-42801-UPQL
No. Notes
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY
UPQL
-018
UPQL
-024
UPQL
-030
UPQL
-036
UPQL
-037
UPQL
-042
SHEET METAL PARTS, MISCELLANEOUS (Granite/Steel Gray, After Date Code 4811)
1   Base Pan AE-58426-82 AE-58426-83 AE-58426-83 AE-58426-83 AE-58426-83 AE-58426-83
2   Button Plug 45-22980-07 45-22980-07 45-22980-07 45-22980-07 45-22980-07 45-22980-07
3   Cabinet AE-100609-83 AE-100609-84 AE-100609-86 AE-100609-86 AE-100609-87 AE-100609-86
4   Top Panel AE-100618-82 AE-100618-85 AE-100618-85 AE-100618-85 AE-100618-85 AE-100618-85
5   Grille 95-100906-02 95-100906-04 95-100906-04 95-100906-04 95-100906-04 95-100906-04
6   Control Box (JAZ models) AE-100633-01 AE-100633-01 AE-100633-01 AE-100633-01 AE-100633-01 AE-100633-01
6 1 Control Box (JEZ models) 10-102307-07 10-102307-07 10-102307-07 10-102307-07 10-102307-07 10-102307-07
    Control Box - Dust Cover Assembly (JEZ models) 10-102360-01 10-102360-01 10-102360-01 10-102360-01 10-102360-01 10-102360-01
6a   Capacitor Adapter Plate (2 in. round capacitor) AE-54609-01 AE-54609-01 AE-54609-01 AE-54609-01 AE-54609-01 AE-54609-01
6a
Capacitor Adapter Plate (2 in. X 1-1/4 in. oval
capacitor)
AE-54609-02 AE-54609-02 AE-54609-02 AE-54609-02 AE-54609-02 AE-54609-02
6b   Capacitor Strap - Start Capacitor (JEZ) AE-50892-51 AE-50892-51 AE-50892-51 AE-50892-51 AE-50892-51 AE-50892-51
7   Access Panel AE-100617-83 AE-100617-84 AE-100617-86 AE-100617-86 AE-100617-87 AE-100617-86
8   Service Valve - Suction 61-21368-15 61-21368-15 61-21368-15 61-21368-15 61-21368-15 61-21368-16
9   Service Valve - Liquid 61-101160-13 61-101160-13 61-101160-13 61-101160-13 61-101160-13 61-101160-13
    Touch-up Paint - Gray (Aerosol) 523009 523009 523009 523009 523009 523009
    Touch-up Paint - Gray (Paint Pens) 523011 523011 523011 523011 523011 523011
No. Notes
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY
UPQL
-043